Little Valley Preschool Fee Structure 2025-2026
(All amounts are shown in ECS)

1)

2)

3)

Our 12-Month Contract

Under this contract, you will be committed to the service and pay the monthly fee of
$1,235.00/mo. for 12 months out of the year. However, in the event you go on vacation,
you will be offered a 10.0% discount for the corresponding month. This option is best
suited for you if you take shorter vacations such as 1 to 3 weeks.

Our 10-Month Contract

Under this contract, you will be committed to the service and a different fee for only 10
months out of the year. This option is best suited for you if you take longer vacations, such
as 1 to 2 months.

Our 8-Month Contract
Under this contract, you will be committed to the service and a different fee for only 8
months out of the year. This option is best suited for you if you take longer vacations.

Our ‘Preschool Explores’ (3-Years +):

12 Months Contract Fees

Days per Week Cost per Day Per Week  Per Month
2-Days $95.00 $190.00 $823.33
3-Days $82.00 $246.00 $1,066.00
4-Days $70.00 $280.00 $1,213.33
5-Days $57.00 $285.00 $1,235.00

10-Month Contract Fees

Days per Week Cost per Day Per Week  Per Month
2-Days $103.85 $207.69 $900.00
3-Days $89.64 $268.91 $1,165.26
4-Days $76.52 $306.07 $1,326.32
5-Days $62.31 $311.54 $1,350.00




8-Month Contract Fees

$189.82 $822.55
$94.91 $284.73 $1,233.83
$76.88 $307.51 $1,332.53
$76.88 $384.39 $1,665.67

***Pre-booked extra hours are charged at $20.00 per half hour, or part thereof, and are subject to
availability and pre-booking.

Our ‘Toddler Explorers’ (2-3 Years):

12-Month Contract Fees

Days per Week Cost per Day Per Week  Per Month
2-Days $80.00 $160.00 $693.33
3-Days $80.00 $240.00 $1,040.00
4-Days $65.00 $260.00 $1,126.67
5-Days $65.00 $325.00 $1,408.33

10-Month Contract Fees

$174.90 $757.89
$87.45 $261.71 $1,136.84
$71.05 $284.21 $1,231.59
$71.06 $355.26 $1,539.47




8-Month Contract Fees

$189.82

$822.55

$94.91 $284.73 $1,233.83
$76.88 $307.51 $1,332.53
$76.88 $384.39 $1,665.67

***Pre-booked extra hours are charged at $20.00 per half hour, or part thereof, and are subject to

availability and pre-booking.
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